PHPP modelling to predict energy costs

PHPP results were used to predict indicative operational energy costs for each scenario. This is an Solar - Export Revenue
estimate for the period 01/04/22 – 30/09/22 including prices and standing charges sourced from OFGEM.

£1,400 Solar - Avoided Grid Import All the scenarios include the assumption that the energy generated via solar panels is distributed to all
flats, rather than the panels being connected only to the landlord’s supply. Net total

Solar self-consumption rates are assumed to be higher for scenarios with heat pumps, and for scenarios
£1,200 with improved fabric efficiency and hot water storage. Part L 2025, UKGBC and Policy Option A & B

compliant scenarios with improved fabric efficiency are also assumed to take advantage of economy 7 or
dynamic electricity tariffs for lower average unit rates, leading to an approximately 10%-50% reduction in
running costs when compared to a Part L 2021 compliant building. £1,000

£800

£600

£400

£200

£0
Part L 2013 Part L 2021 Part L 2025 (Future Part L 2025 (Future UKGBC 2025 Policy Option A - Policy Option B -

Home Standard) Home Standard) + PV Current Future (Passivhaus +
PVs)

Gas Price (p/kWh) 7.2 7.2 - - - - -

Average Electricity Price 28.0 28.0 22.5 22.5 18.0 18.0 18.0
(p/kWh)

Solar Consumption - 20% - 40% 30% 50% 50%

Annual energy costs including standing charges, based on PHPP predicted energy use. Solar PV savings from avoided grid import, and value of exported solar energy also shown.

A
nn

ua
l e

ne
rg

y
co

st
 p

er
 u

ni
t i

nc
lu

di
ng

 s
ta

nd
in

g
ch

ar
ge

s

2021440| Bristol High rise energy modelling | Jan 23 | Rev D 21

23 2021440| Bristol High rise energy modelling | Jan 23 | Rev D

Appendix 1

Cost modelling results

This appendix contains the results of cost modelling for the
different policy scenarios